Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 51 :.r;%%’v Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 51 ¥ s

Voo i

Ft. Ross Road With a Ruoff Twist Ft. Ross Road With a Ruoff Twist

Monte Rio Community Center Monte Rio Community Center

Bohemian Hwy & Hwy 116, Monte Rio Bohemian Hwy & Hwy 116, Monte Rio
At GOn For At GcOn For
0.0 (> |Monte Rio CC 0.0 ||0.0 |> |Monte Rio CC 0.0
0.0 |L |{Hwy-116 W 26 ||0.0 |L |[Hwy-116 W 2.6
2.7 |R|Austin Creek Rd 1.3 ||2.7 |R|Austin Creek Rd 1.3
4.0 |L |Austin Creek Rd 2.3 |(|4.0 |L [Austin Creek Rd 2.3
6.3 |R|Cazadero Hwy 3.1 [|6.3 |R|Cazadero Hwy 3.1
9.4 |L |[Fort Ross Rd 9.1 ||9.4 |L |Fort Ross Rd 9.1
18.5 |[R|Fort Ross Rd 0.5 ||18.5|R |Fort Ross Rd 0.5
19.0 |> (Seaview Rd 3.4 |[19.0 |> |Seaview Rd 3.4
22.4 |[L |Timber Cove Rd 1.0 ||22.4 |[L |[Timber Cove Rd 1.0
23.4 |R|Ruoff Rd 1.1 ||23.4 |R |Ruoff Rd 1.1
24.5 |> |Amanita Cir 0.3 ||24.5|> |Amanita Cir 0.3
24.8 |> |Ruoff Rd 0.2 ||24.8 |> |Ruoff Rd 0.2
25.0 |L [Hwy-1S 16.0 {|25.0 |L (Hwy-1 S 16.0
41.0 |L ([Hwy-116 E 3.8 (|[41.0|L |[Hwy-116 E 3.8
44.7 |R|Moscow Rd 0.3 ||/44.7 |R|Moscow Rd 0.3
45.0 |R|Freezeout Rd 1.5 ||45.0 (R |Freezeout Rd 1.5
46.5<.|At end, return 1.4 ||46.5< |At end, return 1.4
47.9 |R|{Moscow Rd 3.0 ||47.9 |R|Moscow Rd 3.0
50.9 |L |Main St 0.1 (|50.9 [L |Main St 0.1
51.0 |L |Bohemian Hwy 0.2 ||51.0 |[L |Bohemian Hwy 0.2
51.2 |E [Monte Rio CC 51.2 |E [Monte Rio CC
David Clark 888-9627 David Clark 888-9627
Map at nhttps://ridewithgps.com/routes/31675860 Map at nhitps://ridewithgps.com/routes/31675860

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121




